Dog N Jog 2006 Race Results

Last Name/ First Name/ Time

10K

Sarrette Davin 45:47:00
Creighton Michael 45:47:00

Marion Chris 45:57:00

Feltz Joel 50:23:00

Cummings Laura 50:28:00

Shaver Debbie 52:02:00

Zumbrunn  Cindy 53:23:00

Hubert Andrea  60:22:00

McKinley Mandi 60:22:00

Kidd Corey 66:22:00

Klotzbach Barbara 90:00:00

Bennett Mike

Brandt Aric

Brandt Toni

Glandin Andrea

Calvin-

Marion Landa

5K

Wilson Casey 22:30
Marion Chris 22:37
Zlab David 22:45
KorKow Bobby 23:.01
Velasquez Aaron 23:30
Wyatt John 23:30
Bays Tom 23:39
Elliott Traci 24:47:00
Malchon Shawna 25:02:00
Wenger Sharon  25:29:00
Pendleton Brenda 25:35:00
Glick Kelcie 25:38:00
Kuberski Dustin 25:41:00
Strick Mindy 26:07:00
Zlab Denise 26:12:00
Gomes Lynn 28:06:00
Guttormsen Douglas  28:18:00
Patrick Brian 28:24:00
Steinfort Allegra 28:32:00
Kunst Chelsea 28:40:00
Smith Kelly 28:40:00
Burr Tom 28:48:00
Bailey Danielle  28:55:00
Vestweber Mike 29:00:00

Dorn Megan 29:38:00



Waechter-
Mead
Roberson
Berry
Hampton
Dorn
Koons
Wickersham
Barrett
Cheyne
Czirjak
Dubnickea
Guttormsen
Mall
Sarrette
Weber
Wellman
Velasquez
Schuppers
Helwig
Wesselowski
Wiggett
Delamaide
Bertram
Stone
Jantz
Carttar
Stone
Carttar

Lu

Korber
Kruce
Smith
Barrett
Warren
Warren
Flock
Haderie
Richardson
Larson
Busby
Nafziger
Wenger
wojcinski
Calvin-Marion
Bartlett
Beyer
Beyer
Carttar
Creighton

Lindsay
Angela
Steve
Steve
Tom
Lanae
Ed
Chris
Michelle
Rebecca
Suzanne
Kate
Karen
Nicol
Sarah
Leah
Sarah
Becky
Bryan
Sonya
Deanna
Joy
Miranda
Allison
Nicole
Sydney
Will
Sarah
Rebecca
Charlen
Rachel
Alicia
Natalee
Jamie
Mary
Katie
Seth
Troy
Katie
Megan
Michelle
Bob

Lou
Landa
Matt
Krystal
Cindy
Stephen
Liz

29:54:00
30:14:00
30:15:00
30:24:00
30:28:00
31:41:00
31:55:00
32:04:00
32:08:00
32:17:00
32:34:00
32:38:00
32:38:00
32:38:00
32:43:00
32:44:00
33:01:00
33:10:00
33:12:00
33:20:00
33:26:00
33:38:00
33:48:00
33:48:00
35:00:00
35:09:00
35:45:00
36:03:00
36:29:00
37:01:00
37:20:00
39:39:00
40:20:00
40:42:00
40:42:00
41:57:00
41:57:00
42:05:00
42:33:00
42:37:00
49:57:00
57:38:00
32:60



Creighton
Czirjak
Feltz
Guy
Korus
Kotas
Krueger
Kueny
Lu

Millard
Miller
Moore
Pearce
Poulin
Powell
Ringen
Ritzmann
Sakai
Sakai
Saltysiak
Scheibe
Smee
Smith
Springer
Stuart
Stuart
Taul
Taylor
Wendelbug
Wendell
Westerweel
Higgins
Triplett

Amanda
Dan
Megan
Jeremy
Jeffery
Steph
Linda
Keith
Daniel
Ralph
Tara
Russell
Kellie
Nicole
Kendell
Davin
Kathleen
Becky
Rich
Katie
Jennifer
Brian
Scott
Nora
Jeanne
Jeremy
Tom
Sherie
Kristin
Pilar
Nichole
Rain
Kellie

1.5K Fun Run/Walk

Middendorf
Moen
Wiggett
Escobar
Edgar
Middendorf
Middendorf
Tindle
Murry
Murry
Weemhoff
Keller
Barten
Tindle
Weembhoff

Andre
Amanda
Deanna
Erin
Sterling
Sarah
Jan

Tim
Dustin
Johnna
James
Susan
DalLean
Meghan
Terry

10:15
10:39
10:50
11:01
11:12
12:18
12:28
13:59
14:01
14:15
14:20
15:05
15:30
15:41
15:43



Creighton
Sarrette
Steineker
Barten
Tindle
Lake
Keller
Erickson
VonLintel
Wendling
Lowe
McBride
Davis
Berry
Belshe
Stevens
Stevens
Sutter
Stevens
Bockelman
Wiggett
Wiggett
Haas
Elmore
Smith
Stuart
Lake
Stuart
Bockelman

Furze

Payne
Highbarger
Highbarger
Noeller
Highbarger
Knipfer
Knipfer
O'Brien
Sooby
England
England
Nafziger
Rosencrantz
Triplett
Rogers
Rogers
Akeroyd
Akeroyd
Allen

Michael
Nicol
Dina
Suzie
Leah
Shelley
Dennis
Howard
Luci
Marge
Amy
Brandon
Amanda
Lyndsey
Sabrina
Alvin
Lindsey
Maureen
Linda
Kerri
Carol
Roger
Melissa
Ronnie
Brea
Christine
Jeff
Jeanne
Larry
Ruth
Ann

Pat
Linda
Amy
Annie
Robert
Brenda
Frank
Danielle
Mike
Stacy
Shauna
Kirk
Amy
Kellie
Donna
Floyd
Jennifer
Mike
Dori

15:57
15:57
16:33
18:33
18:41
19:54
20:20
20:35
22:19
22:19
23:26
23:26
23:28
23:45
23:45
23:50
23:50
23:50
23:50
23:55
24:15:00
24:15:00
24:20:00
24:36:00
24:45:00
25:19:00
25:35:00
25:35:00
25:54:00

28:20:00
28:20:00
29:42:00
29:45:00
29:45:00
29:55:00
29:55:00
29:55:00
30:00:00
37:49:00
39:12:00
39:12:00
53:44:00
61:26:00



Lindenmuth
Lusher
Parker
Rhind
Shepherd
Stones
Adrian
Babcock
Bartkoski
Bartkoski
Behrens
Creighton
Creighton
David
Dekat
Dickerson
Ellis
Escobar
Galligan
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Guy
Haynes
Hemreck
Henderson
Hensley
Hensley
Johnson
Kirkeeny
Knipfer
Lindenmuth
Logan
Logan
Marshall
Michel
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Moen
Mohney
Murray
Nester
Peek
Pieper
Powell
Powell
Ringen

Kami
Andrew
Pamela
Scott
Elizabeth
Allen
Shelly
Eric
Sandy
Bob
Sarah
Sarah
Marsha
Sue
Katy
Loren
Connie
Greg
Beth
Kristen
Myles
Jeffery
Marylee
Brandy
Kevin
Emily
Kelly
Jack
Korey
Tracey
Kristine
Ryan
Gelene
Shelbi
Donna
Jason
Chris
Curt
Kelly
Rdger
Connie
Bill
Megan
Tina
Kay
Kari
Somer
Millie
Steve
Ron



Ringen Sara

Robertson Claudia
Rucker-Buchli  Trisha
Sakai Joy
Schacher Jeanette
Smith Kay
Spurlock David
Spurlock Nicole
Stuart Ashley
Stuart Justin
Stueve Jamie

Teutenmacher Katie
Teutenmacher Jason
Truitt Kathy
Vandersande Vanessa

**Prizes only awarded to participants who placed in the race that he/she
registered for**



